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February 2025

Name

Kenneth Vansickle
Thomas Young
Jeffrey Fox
Jeffrey Marcinkowski
Andres Miranda
Gregory Serbon
John Stiles
Mark Stanley
Richard Stovall Jr.

Ross Valdez

UA Card Number

1468195
1155826
1108945
1175253
1068915
1104585
1668563
1118287
1114537
1098160

Years of Service

22 Year Member
27 Year Member
34 Year Member
26 Year Member
43 Year Member
35 Year Member
17 Year Member
33 Year Member
33 Year Member
36 Year Member

Retired
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025



