

**Recently Retired** 

February 2025

## February 2025

Name	UA Card Number	Years of Service	Retired
Kenneth Vansickle	1468195	22 Year Member	2/1/2025
Thomas Young	1155826	27 Year Member	2/1/2025
Jeffrey Fox	1108945	34 Year Member	2/1/2025
Jeffrey Marcinkowski	1175253	26 Year Member	2/1/2025
Andres Miranda	1068915	43 Year Member	2/1/2025
Gregory Serbon	1104585	35 Year Member	2/1/2025
John Stiles	1668563	17 Year Member	2/1/2025
Mark Stanley	1118287	33 Year Member	2/1/2025
Richard Stovall Jr.	1114537	33 Year Member	2/1/2025
Ross Valdez	1098160	36 Year Member	2/1/2025